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Commodore 64 (MB-SID) 110v Power Supply
Buy (proposed)

The proposal is to buy 100 Recoton C-1004 Power Supplies. These are for use in the Americas (110v)
and provide both 5v and 9v via DIN connector. Each supply will cost $7.20 plus shipping. (EDIT:
Apparently Priority Mail is $8.95 and that should cover multiple power supplies.)

Click on the “Edit this page” button (top left corner) and add your MIDIbox username and the number
of supplies you would like.

ADD YOUR NAME AND QUANTITY TO THE END OF THE LIST
DO NOT DO ANY OTHER EDITS TO THIS PAGE

Adding your username and quantity is not a commitment to purchase them if/when | have them
available to sell, however, if you change your mind, please come back here and change/remove your
list entry. (P.S. This page format shamelessly stolen from Wilba's Group Buy - can you forgive me?)

Username Quantity
Doug Wellington|2
i450ne 5
sineSurfer 2
bugfight 2
huck 4
fabioldr 2
illiac 2
uberLAB 1
frailn 2
dougmoser 1
subatomic 2
stevenclements |2
nebula 4
NV 2
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
2
4

HK47

veau

dioioib
plasticeyes
matrix12x
berg
skyline7
Johnniebee
drakeeee
Snoozr
aminoplacid
audioguru4?2
seekwhensir
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amplron
Filch
g.p.macklin
sidman
spacezombie
baconjuice
sakodak
esquilax
weedoo
Snyderman
hutch1980
fussylizard
lead bromide
Total 88
Still to go 12
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